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Andrews - D6 - 01/26/2019

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Hatley, Kyon
Fulfer, Cameron
Holden, Cole
Taylor, Calahan

Name

Reimer, Jake

Ginter, James
Gonzales, Chris

Babb, Kadin

Pinon, Eric

DelaCerda, Joe Phillips
Barnett, Kelly

Fehr, Isak

Name

Lozano, Aaron
Salazar, Mondo
Hatley, Cason
Wheeler, Cody
Ward, Stetson
Metcalf, Thad
Holden, Cole
Bell, Joseph
Baeza, Guadalupe
Valenzuela, Joel

Name

Atkins, Robbie
Taylor, Chance
Haller, Terry
Haller, Ty Daniel

Name

Granado, Joseph
Taylor, Calvin  Sr
Atkins, Robbie
Taylor, Calvin  Sr

Name

Taylor, Calahan
Taylor, Calvin ~ Sr
DelaCerda, Joe Phillips
Garcia, Alex

Beginner /41 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.06
Heeler
Header 38.19
Heeler

#1.0/100 Teams
Position Time
Header 28.73
Heeler
Header 32.58
Heeler
Header 36.43
Heeler
Header 37.96
Heeler

#2.0/143 Teams
Position Time
Header 40.69
Heeler
Header 42.16
Heeler
Header 47.63
Heeler
Header 5412
Heeler
Header 35.02 On3
Heeler

#2.5/47 Teams
Position Time
Header 42.21
Heeler
Header 44.83
Heeler

#3.5/25 Teams
Position Time
Header 28.93
Heeler
Header 33.3
Heeler

#4.5 Slide / 19 Teams

Position Time
Header 28.52
Heeler

Header 28.81

Heeler

Earnings
$947.00
$947.00
$637.00
$637.00

Earnings

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$750.00
$750.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00

Earnings

$1,073.00

$1,073.00
$894.00
$894.00
$715.00
$715.00
$536.00
$536.00
$357.00
$357.00

Earnings
$705.00
$705.00
$470.00
$470.00

Earnings
$375.00
$375.00
$250.00
$250.00

Earnings
$285.00
$285.00
$190.00
$190.00



